Abilene

Abilene Southwest
Abilene Wednesday
Arlington

Arlington Great Southwest
Arlington North
Arlington South
Arlington Sunrise
Arlington Sunset
Arlington West

Azle

Breckenridge

Burleson

Burleson Area Mid Day
Cleburne

Coleman

Colleyville

Decatur Rotary
Denton

Denton Morning
Dublin

Eagle Mountain -Saginaw
FM Rotary

Fort Worth

Fort Worth East

Fort Worth International
Fort Worth South
Fort Worth Southwest
Fort Worth Stockyards
Gainesville

Granbury

Grapevine

Highland Village

Hurst Euless Bedford
lowa Park

Keller

Kennedale

Lake Ray Roberts
Lewisville Morning
Lewisville Noon
Mansfield Sunrise
Metroport

Mid-Cities Pacesetters

Mem
Count
Last
NR  Year
0
53
32
132
17
29
11
68
17
45
34
23
42
27
62
0
0
18
86
39
30
37
63
0
38
12
52
20
19
0
44
104
21
67
19
70
21
16
26
62
16
29
43

Mem Gain/
Count Loss
Oct Oct
86 -1
54 0
34 0
141 4
17 -1
30 0
12 1
70 3
16 0
45 0
39 0
22 0
43 0
28 0
61 5
11 0
17 1
18 -1
88 2
38 -1
29 0
34 0
61 -1
431 2
33 -1
11 0
53 -1
17 2
12 -7
55 -1
43 0
106 0
22 1
65 0
18 0
62 -5
21 0
18 1
25 2
60 0
16 0
29 1
42 -1

YTD
Gain/
Loss

YTD
Gain/ Last Year October
Loss %
0.00%
1.89%
6.25%
6.82%
0.00%
3.45%
9.09%
2.94%
-5.88%
0.00%
14.70%
-4.35%
2.38%
3.70%
-1.61%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.33%
-2.56%
-3.33%
-8.11%
-3.17%
0.00%
-13.16%
-8.33%
1.92%
-15.00%
-36.84%
0.00%
-2.27%
1.92%
4.76%
-2.99%
-5.26%
-11.43%
0.00%
12.50%
-3.85%
-3.23%
0.00%
0.00%
-2.33%

30.67%
56.28%
57.17%
62.85%
77.94%
79.11%
72.87%
85.85%
65.16%
55.83%
58.17%
58.29%
86.97%
79.92%
59.26%
0.00%
6.25%
73.39%
75.13%
84.64%
62.75%
61.67%
89.21%
24.14%
63.27%
78.75%
60.50%
1.91%
22.92%
4.17%
54.09%
72.75%
70.94%
79.17%
74.85%
63.45%
61.83%
72.46%
89.70%
93.68%
78.71%
82.24%
66.70%

54.09%
54.81%
50.00%
65.92%
66.67%
82.57%
88.24%
87.82%
75.00%
49.00%
54.00%
75.00%
79.53%
76.00%
54.17%
90.00%
67.70%
66.67%
82.18%
86.45%
54.00%
59.41%
89.22%
59.00%
64.30%
65.00%
61.40%
78.00%
40.00%
48.00%
53.95%
71.01%
74.53%
75.00%
81.11%
75.70%
56.00%
40.30%
77.34%

73.75%
86.36%
75.23%

100.00%

YTD

Attend % Attend % Attend %

37.75%
50.42%
57.63%
64.19%
76.87%
85.76%
80.96%
86.14%
71.22%
49.75%
52.00%
69.69%
82.74%
81.50%
57.88%
87.50%
65.88%
72.23%
74.94%
81.42%
56.75%
61.85%
90.95%
65.70%
61.53%
69.75%
62.09%
78.25%
43.75%
48.81%
52.67%
72.15%
64.53%
77.50%
77.36%
65.42%
66.00%
59.44%
81.79%
96.65%
75.00%
86.77%
72.88%

Oct.
Rank
39
37
42
27
26
10
5
6
20
43
40
20
14
17
38
3
25
26
12
7
40
34
4
35
31
28
33
15
46
44
41
23
21
20
13
18
36
45
16
1
22
8
19

YTD
Rank
54
48
43
33
18
7
13
6
25
49
47
27
9
11
42
4
29
23
20
12
44
37
3
30
39
26
36
14
51
50
46
24
32
16
17
31
28
41
10
1
19
5
21



Stephenville

Vernon

Weatherford

Western Fort Worth
Wichita Falls

Wichita Falls North
Wichita Falls Southwest

Clubs not reporting

Total
14

36
30
84
0
84
26
33
2109

31
33
84
62
84
25
32
2484

1

375

-13.89%
10.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-3.85%
-3.03%
-11.84%

65.43%
62.17%
58.80%
80.88%
69.15%
93.08%
78.84%
57.64%

63.90%
64.40%
64.71%
82.20%
70.82%
91.00%
84.38%
53.63%

63.90%
62.33%
61.84%
83.20%
72.46%
91.50%
78.21%
57.80%

32
30
29
11
24

34
35
38
22

15



