		Mem									
		Count	Mem	Gain/	YTD	YTD .					
		Last	Count	Loss	Gain/	Gain/	Last Year		YTD	Oct.	YTD
ALTI	NR	Year	Oct	Oct	Loss	Loss %		Attend %		Rank	Rank
Abilene		0	86	-1 0	86	0.00%	30.67%	54.09%	37.75%	39	54
Abilene Southwest		53 32	54 34	0	1	1.89% 6.25%	56.28% 57.17%	54.81% 50.00%	50.42% 57.63%	37 42	48
Abilene Wednesday Arlington		32 132	34 141	0 4	2 9	6.82%	62.85%	65.92%	64.19%	42 27	43 33
Arlington Great Southwest		17	17	-1	0	0.00%	77.94%	66.67%	76.87%	26	18
Arlington North		29	30	0	1	3.45%	79.11%	82.57%	85.76%	10	7
Arlington South		11	12	1	1	9.09%	72.87%	88.24%	80.96%	5	13
Arlington Sunrise		68	70	3	2	2.94%	85.85%	87.82%	86.14%	6	6
Arlington Sunset		17	16	0	-1	-5.88%	65.16%	75.00%	71.22%	20	25
Arlington West		45	45	0	0	0.00%	55.83%	49.00%	49.75%	43	49
Azle		34	39	0	5	14.70%	58.17%	54.00%	52.00%	40	47
Breckenridge		23	22	0	-1	-4.35%	58.29%	75.00%	69.69%	20	27
Burleson		42	43	0	1	2.38%	86.97%	79.53%	82.74%	14	9
Burleson Area Mid Day		27	28	0	1	3.70%	79.92%	76.00%	81.50%	17	11
Cleburne		62	61	5	-1	-1.61%	59.26%	54.17%	57.88%	38	42
Coleman		0	11	0	11	0.00%	0.00%	90.00%	87.50%	3	4
Colleyville		0	17	1	17	0.00%	6.25%	67.70%	65.88%	25	29
Decatur Rotary		18	18	-1	0	0.00%	73.39%	66.67%	72.23%	26	23
Denton		86	88	2	2	2.33%	75.13%	82.18%	74.94%	12	20
Denton Morning		39	38	-1 0	-1	-2.56%	84.64%	86.45%	81.42%	7	12
Dublin		30 37	29 34	0	-1 2	-3.33% -8.11%	62.75% 61.67%	54.00% 59.41%	56.75%	40 24	44 27
Eagle Mountain -Saginaw FM Rotary		63	54 61	0 -1	-3 -2	-8.11% -3.17%	89.21%	89.22%	61.85% 90.95%	34 4	37 3
Fort Worth		0	431	2	431	0.00%	24.14%	59.00%	65.70%	35	30
Fort Worth East		38	33	-1	-5	-13.16%	63.27%	64.30%	61.53%	31	39
Fort Worth International		12	11	0	-1	-8.33%	78.75%	65.00%	69.75%	28	26
Fort Worth South		52	53	-1	1	1.92%	60.50%	61.40%	62.09%	33	36
Fort Worth Southwest		20	17	2	-3	-15.00%	1.91%	78.00%	78.25%	15	14
Fort Worth Stockyards		19	12	-7	-7	-36.84%	22.92%	40.00%	43.75%	46	51
Gainesville		0	55	-1	55	0.00%	4.17%	48.00%	48.81%	44	50
Granbury		44	43	0	-1	-2.27%	54.09%	53.95%	52.67%	41	46
Grapevine		104	106	0	2	1.92%	72.75%	71.01%	72.15%	23	24
Highland Village		21	22	1	1	4.76%	70.94%	74.53%	64.53%	21	32
Hurst Euless Bedford		67	65	0	-2	-2.99%	79.17%	75.00%	77.50%	20	16
Iowa Park		19	18	0	-1	-5.26%	74.85%	81.11%	77.36%	13	17
Keller		70	62	-5	-8	-11.43%		75.70%	65.42%	18	31
Kennedale		21	21	0	0	0.00%	61.83%	56.00%	66.00%	36	28
Lake Ray Roberts		16	18	1	2	12.50%	72.46%	40.30%	59.44%	45	41
Lewisville Morning		26	25	2	-1 2	-3.85%	89.70%	77.34%	81.79%	16	10
Lewisville Noon		62 16	60 16	0	-2 0	-3.23%	93.68%	100.00%	96.65%	1	10
Mansfield Sunrise		16 29	16 29	0	0	0.00% 0.00%	78.71%	73.75% 86.36%	75.00% 86.77%	22 8	19 5
Metroport Mid-Cities Pacesetters		43	29 42	1 -1	0 -1	-2.33%	82.24% 66.70%	75.23%	72.88%	8 19	5 21
ivilu-Cities Facesetters		43	42	-T	-1	-2.3370	00.70%	13.2370	12.00%	13	21

Stephenville		36	31	-2	-5	-13.89%	65.43%	63.90%	63.90%	32	34
Vernon		30	33	0	3	10.00%	62.17%	64.40%	62.33%	30	35
Weatherford		84	84	1	0	0.00%	58.80%	64.71%	61.84%	29	38
Western Fort Worth		0	62	1	62	0.00%	80.88%	82.20%	83.20%	11	8
Wichita Falls		84	84	-2	0	0.00%	69.15%	70.82%	72.46%	24	22
Wichita Falls North		26	25	-1	-1	-3.85%	93.08%	91.00%	91.50%	2	2
Wichita Falls Southwest		33	32	0	-1	-3.03%	78.84%	84.38%	78.21%	9	15
	Total	2109	2484	1	375	-11.84%	57.64%	53.63%	57.80%		
Clubs not reporting	1/										

Clubs not reporting 14